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One Touch Roll Container

The One Touch Roll Container is a distribution roll container designed
primarily for the movement of both bags and trays of letter mail. It is
ideal for Postal and 3PL providers but also convenience store with limited
transport and storage space.

Light and space efficient-unit. Safe in transport thanks to its integrated
hand brake. Unit nests efficiently and can transport stacks of 600 mm x
400 mm letter trays - 2 per layer. Packages can be transported through
the Supply Chain without any need for repacking.

Key benefits Technical specifications

External dimensions
Internal dimensions

Unit tare weight

Safe working load
Loaded units / 40’ trailer
Nested units / 40’ trailer

Nesting increment

Castor size
Castor type
Finish
Accessories & Extra
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Designed for following uses and industries

1000 x 511 x 673 mm
844 x 450 x 605 mm
23 kg

100 kg

81

192

125 mm

125 mm rubber wheel
2 fixed, 2 swivel

Zinc plated and top coated
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Ask for a quote: contact-khw@k-hartwall.com To view our complete portfolio visit: k-hartwall.com/products
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