One Touch Roll Container

The One Touch Roll Container is a distribution roll container designed primarily for the movement of both bags and trays of letter mail. It is ideal for Postal and 3PL providers but also convenience store with limited transport and storage space.

Light and space efficient-unit. Safe in transport thanks to its integrated hand brake. Unit nests efficiently and can transport stacks of 600 mm x 400 mm letter trays – 2 per layer. Packages can be transported through the Supply Chain without any need for repacking.



Key benefits

- Inbuilt efficiency for reverse logistics
- Can be fitted with a sleeve
- Long life-span and low total cost of ownership
- Ideal for transport in smaller vans / buses

Technical specifications

External dimensions	1000 x 511 x 673 mm
Internal dimensions	844 x 450 x 605 mm
Unit tare weight	23 kg
Safe working load	100 kg
Loaded units / 40' trailer	81
Nested units / 40' trailer	192
Nesting increment	125 mm
Castor size	125 mm rubber wheel
Castor type	2 fixed, 2 swivel
Finish	Zinc plated and top coated

Images







Accessories & Extra

Sleeve with spring mechanism

- **k**-hartwall.com
- in linkedin.com/company/k.-hartwall-oy-ab
- youtube.com/user/KHartwallinstagram.com/khartwall

Designed for following uses and industries







